
Feb-05

DATE SELECTION WIN/EW RESULT ODDS LEVEL CUM
02-Feb-05 PAGE POINT EW  -2.00 -2.00
02-Feb-05 ASSUMETHEPOSITION EW 2ND 9/1 1.20 -0.80
02-Feb-05 MONTECORVINO EW 2ND 5/1 0.00 -0.80
03-Feb-05 TWENTY DEGREES EW  -2.00 -2.80
07-Feb-05 PRINCIPESSA EW NR  0.00 -2.80
09-Feb-05 GOFAGOLD EW  -2.00 -4.80
10-Feb-05 FOXCHAPEL QUEEN WIN  -1.00 -5.80
12-Feb-05 COUNSELS OPINION EW WON 10/1 11.00 5.20
13-Feb-05 MY WAY DE SOLZEN EW WON 4/1 5.00 10.20
15-Feb-05 JANSUE CHARLIE EW  -2.00 8.20
16-Feb-05 COMING AGAIN EW  -2.00 6.20
18-Feb-05 REEL MISSILE EW 2ND 4/1 -0.20 6.00
20-Feb-05 LITZINSKY EW WON 16/1 17.00 23.00
21-Feb-05 VRUBEL EW 2ND 9/2 -0.10 22.90
24-Feb-05 GOLDEN CRUSADER EW 2ND 11/1 R4 0.38 23.28
24-Feb-05 SILENT STORM EW -2.00 21.28
26-Feb-05 HAYDONS FIELD EW -2.00 19.28
26-Feb-05 FAMOUS GROUSE EW -2.00 17.28


